power take
off series™
MTU Onsite Energy’s Power Take Off (PTO) Series is the
most complete selection in the industry with features
that assure the quality and dependability found in all
MTU Onsite Energy products.
PTO Alternator Accessories/Options:
• 	Heavy-duty shielded power shaft

feature to avoid damaging your generator drive system. Request information on shafts with this feature when ordering.
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS - THREE PHASE MODELS
Model kW kVA Momentary
Surge Watts
Minimum
Required
HP
WEIGHT (lbs.) DIMENSIONS (in.)
Approx.
Net
Approx.
Ship
Power
Shaft
Trailer A B C D E
KLM3-45 45 56.25 135,000 72 735 835 45 235 40 1/2 21 1/8 29 7/8 20 3 1/2
KLM3-55 55 68.75 165,000 85 755 855 45 235 40 1/2 21 1/8 29 7/8 20 3 1/2
KLM3-65 65 81.25 195,000 100 785 885 45 235 40 1/2 21 1/8 29 7/8 20 3 1/2
KLM3-85 85 106.25 255,000 131 915 1,015 45 235 44 1/8 21 1/8 33 7/8 22 1/4 3 1/2
KLM3-105 105 131.25 315,000 160 945 1,045 45 295 44 1/8 21 1/8 33 7/8 22 1/4 3 1/2
KLM3-135 135 168.75 405,000 202 1,220 1,320 63 295 44 1/8 21 1/8 33 7/8 22 1/4 3 1/2
PTO drive shafts are a heavy duty shielding shaft that provides maximum saftey for the operator.
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS - SINGLE PHASE MODELS
Model kW kVA Momentary
Surge Watts
Minimum
Required
HP
WEIGHT (lbs.) DIMENSIONS (in.)
Approx.
Net
Approx.
Ship
Power
Shaft
Trailer A B C D E
KLM1-25 25 25 75,000 35 450 550 45 235 31 1/8 16 5/8 24 1/8 17 3/8 5
KLM1-40 40 40 120,000 65 735 835 45 235 40 1/2 21 1/8 29 7/8 20 3 1/2
KLM1-50 50 50 150,000 78 760 860 45 235 40 1/2 21 1/8 29 7/8 20 3 1/2
KLM1-60 60 60 180,000 92 780 880 45 235 40 1/2 21 1/8 29 7/8 20 3 1/2
KLM1-75 75 75 225,000 113 930 1030 45 235 44 1/8 21 1/8 33 7/8 22 1/4 3 1/2
KLM1-100 100 100 300,000 151 1,080 1,180 48 295 44 1/8 21 1/8 33 7/8 22 1/4 3 1/2
MTU Onsite Energy Corporation
A Rolls-Royce Power Systems Company
MTU Onsite Energy / 100 Power Drive / Mankato / Minnesota 56001
Phone  507 625 7973 / Fax  507 625 2968 / Toll Free  800 325 5450